55 56
HDP6 Motor Circuit Breakers
Standard: IEC60947-4
MOTOR MANAGEMENT
Frame Current: 32A, 80A
Setting Current: 0.1-32A, 25-80A
◆
◆

24-32A 7.5kw 15kw 22kw
3 Phase Motor Rated Power, 50/60Hz, AC-3
Order Information
Thermal release
Setting current
Magnetic release
Current Id
400/415V, 50/60Hz,  AC-3
Rated operating power
Recommended
Contactor
Reference
0.1-0.16A 1.5A - HDC3-0911 HDP632P16
0.16-0.25A 2.4A 0.06kW HDC3-0911 HDP632P25
0.25-0.4A 5A 0.09kW HDC3-0911 HDP632P4
0.4-0.63A 8A 0.12kW HDC3-0911 HDP632P63
0.63-1A 13A 0.25kW HDC3-0911 HDP6321
1-1.6A 22.5A 0.37kW HDC3-0911 HDP6321P6
1.6-2.5A 33.5A 0.75kW HDC3-0911 HDP6322P5
2.5-4A 51A 1.5kW HDC3-0911 HDP6324
4-6.3A 78A 2.2kW HDC3-0911 HDP6326P3
6-10A 138A 4kW HDC3-0911 HDP63210
9-14A 170A 5.5kW HDC3-1211 HDP63214
13-18A 223A 7.5kW HDC3-1811 HDP63218
17-23A 327A 9kW HDC3-2511 HDP63223
20-25A 327A 11kW HDC3-2511 HDP63225
24-32A 416A 15kW HDC3-3211 HDP63232
25-40A 480A 16kW HDC3-4011 HDP17K8040
40-63A 756A 20kW HDC3-6511 HDP17K8065
56-80A 960A 25kW HDC3-8011 HDP17K8080
HDP6 Motor Circuit Breakers